Call us: 01233 638311  Email: sales@indexenclosures.com  Visit: indexenclosures.com 27
in
dE
x
Te
rm
in
al

C
Part Number Selection Example
Order code:
S1 = 316L
S2 = 304
PS = Mild Steel
0,1,2,3 or 4 A = Top
B = Right
C= Bottom
D = Left
Family
iTB
iTB
Material
S1
316L
Height
120
1200mm
Width
100
1000mm
Depth
30
300mm
No. of Gland Plates
2
2
Gland Plate Faces
AC
Top, Bottom
iTB S1 120 100 30 2 AC
Component (ATEX) (IECEx)
Certificate No. SIRA11ATEX3142U
IECEx SIR 120083U Iss4
Service
Temperature Range  -40˚C to +135˚C
Ingress
Protection IP66
Impact
Resistance 7J Nm
Apparatus (ATEX) (IECEx)
Certificate No. SIRA11ATEX3241X
IECEx SIR 15.0002X Iss 0
Marking II 2 GD
Protection
Concepts
GAS: Ex e IIC Gb T6, T5, T4
DUST: Ex tb IIIC Db IP66
Ambient
Temperature Min -50°C Max +70°C